
BEL Meisterschaft Langdistanz
Schlierbach 4.9.2022
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Elisabeth VLIEGEN
N.S.V. Amel
Strecke : D70
Länge : 2240m (Steigung 50m)
Zeit : 0:35:06 (15'40"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:24:24
2. Lieve GEENS 0:28:30

1. 89 00:04:23 321m 13'39"/km
2. 87 00:04:49 00:09:12 388m 12'25"/km
3. 85 00:02:52 00:12:04 172m 16'40"/km
4. 88 00:09:31 00:21:35 529m 17'59"/km
5. 130 00:02:57 00:24:32
6. 91 00:06:14 00:30:46 132m 47'13"/km
7. 130 00:01:44 00:32:30 132m 13'08"/km
8. 165 00:02:05 00:34:35 277m 7'31"/km
9. 999 00:00:31 00:35:06 97m 5'20"/km
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